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1

(0056)
(0052)
(0281)
(0178)
(0756)
(0751)
(1679)
(0917)
(0582)
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(0241)
(0723)

(0496)
(0867)
(0243)
(0851)
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(1038)
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(0647)
(0594)

(1099)
(0483)

(0268)
(0252)

(1140)

(1464)

(0916)

(0727)
(1101)

(0752)
(0809)
(0568)

(1037)

(0198)
(0815)
(0565)
(1096)
(0523)

4500 meter

STEFAN KARLSSON
MIKAEL INGELSSON
ULF BERGKVIST
ANDERS AXELSSON
FREDRIK ALDEN
MAGNUS HALLBLOM
MARTIN PETTERSSON
JOHAN ENGVALL
PETER LUNDH

OSKAR ARLEBO

JAN SJIODIN

HAKAN JANSSON

JAN JOHANSSON

PER KEMPE

ERIK KARLSSON
INGEMAR STALBERG
NIKLAS ALDIN
ULRIK KARLSSON
FREDRIK PETTERSSON
MIKAEL FJALLRYD
PATRIK GUNNARSSON
THOMAS HENMYR
MATTIAS E PETERSON
JONAS JONASSON
HENRIK GOHL

KENNY HANSSON
THOMAS CARLSSON
STEFAN BENGTSSON
MARKO KARKULEHTO
JORGEN INGVARSSON
JONAS PETTERSSON
JOAKIM ALDIN
STEFAN FALK

OLA JOHANSSON
THOMAS PERSSON
MATS LUNDQVIST
LARS-OLA BLIGARD
FREDRIK KEMPE
HAKAN TRAFF

MATS SODERBERG
OLA JONSSON
ANDERS KALLIN
STEFAN HULTQUIST
KLAS NILSSON
FREDRIK KORALL
ANDERS JOHANSON
MAGNUS STROMBACK
KJELL-AKE TRAFF
HAKAN SAMOR
MATTIAS BERGGRUND
PER JOHANSSON
PETER ERIKSSON
JOAKIM LUND

CONNY HURTIG
DANIEL EKLUND
MIKAEL PIHEL
PETER SJODIN

ULF EKELUND
TOBIAS GUSTAVSON
PETER HEMMYR
THOMAS JOHANSSON
JAN JOHANSSON

OK DENSELN
0K HAMMAREN

0K HAMMAREN
FINSPANGS AIK
OK KOLMARDEN

OK TISAREN

OK TISAREN

OK KOLMARDEN

0K KOLMARDEN
KFUM OREBRO ORIENTERING
OK TISAREN
GAVLE OK

OK DENSELN

OK DENSELN
TJIALLMO-GODEGARDS OK
GAVLE OK

OK DENSELN

OK KOLMARDEN
LINKOPINGS OK
OK TISAREN

OK VILSE 87

0K VILSE 87

OK DENSELN
GAVLE OK
FINSPANGS AIK
OK DENSELN
VALBO AIF

OK VILSE 87

OK VILSE 87

0K TYLOSKOG
NORRKOPINGS AIS
OK DENSELN
VALBO AIF

GAVLE OK

OK DENSELN

OK HARJULF

OK VILSE 87

OK DENSELN
NORRKOPINGS AIS
GAVLE OK

OK VILSE 87
KFUM OREBRO ORIENTERING
FINSPANGS AIK
LINKOPINGS OK
MOTALA AIF OL
NORRKOPINGS AIS
OK DENSELN
NORRKOPINGS AIS
TIALLMO-GODEGARDS OK
LINKOPINGS OK
MOTALA AIF OL
NORRKOPINGS AIS
OK TISAREN
NORRKOPINGS AIS
OCKELBO OK

OK TISAREN

OK TISAREN

OK KOLMARDEN
TJALLMO-GODEGARDS OK
IFK UMEA

IFK UMEA

IFK UMEA

23.
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26.
27.
28.
28.
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29.
29.
29.
.40
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30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
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31.
31.
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32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
.46
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34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
36.
36.
37.
.41
38.
38.
38.
40.
40.
41.
41.
42.
43,
45,
48.
54.
55.

29

33

37

23
o7
39
35
06
24
17
17
19
20

00
04
10
14
36
39
50
03
12
26
28
00
10
21
22
31
35
52
a1

10
23
37
10
38
54
30
30
29

00
20
35
22
30
03
17
02
09
25
03
55
04

FELSTA
FELSTA
FELSTA
FELSTA
EJ STA
EJ STA
EJ STA
EJ STA



(0924)
(0536)
(0999)

(0955)

(0899)

(0844)
(0097)
(1017)
(0540)
(0283)
(0020)

OLOF MALMBERG
PER RONNLUND
LARS NILSSON

JAN STENBERG

PER STENBERG
MIKAEL HORNQVIST
KRISTER BERGER
JONNY KARLSSON
LARS-AKE CLASSON
KLAS BACKLUND
ALBIN ARLEBO
JOHAN GUNNARSSON
JOHAN HAGLUND
DAN LARSSON
JOHAN NASMAN

IFK UMEA

IFK UMEA

IFK UMEA

IFK UMEA

IFK UMEA

IFK UMEA
MOTALA AIF OL
OK DENSELN
NORRKOPINGS AIS
OCKELBO OK

KFUM OREBRO ORIENTERING
KFUM OREBRO ORIENTERING
KFUM OREBRO ORIENTERING

OK TISAREN
OK KOLMARDEN

EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ

STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA
STA



